

Date: 14th May, 2018

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G. Bandra
Kurla Complex Bandra, East,
Mumbai- 400051
Symbol: NEXTMEDIA

The Listing Department
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400001

Security Code: 532416

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR), Regulation, 2015

Ref.: Compliance certificate dated 9th October, 2018 filed for the half year ended 30th September, 2018 with BSE and NSE on 10th October, 2018

With reference to the subject matter, we would like to submit that there was a typographical error in the Compliance Certificate filed for the half year ended 30th September, 2018.

The period mentioned in the Compliance Certificate was 1st July, 2018 to 30th September, 2018 instead of 1st April, 2018 to 30th September, 2018.

In view of the above, we are enclosing herewith revised compliance certificate with correct period.

Kindly take the same on record.

For Next Mediaworks Limited

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Gaurav Sharma

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above



Date: 9th October, 2018

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G. Bandra
Kurla Complex Bandra, East,
Mumbai- 400051
Symbol: NEXTMEDIA

The Listing Department
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400001

Security Code: 532416

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Compliance Certificate – Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we hereby confirm that all the activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained during the period 1st April, 2018 to 30th September, 2018 (both days inclusive) by the Company's Registrar and share Transfer Agent viz., Link Intime India Private Limited, Registered as Registrar and Share Transfer Agent in Category – I with the Securities and Exchange Board of India vide Registration Number: INR000004058.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Next Mediaworks Limited

Gaurav Sharma

(Cu

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

For Link Intime India Private Limited

Authorized representative

"Unit H7.18 and 19, 10" Floor.
The Everest Building, 156, D.J. Dadajee Road,
Tardeo, Mumbai - 400 034"
+91.22 67527016
www.nextmediaworks.com
CIN: L22100MH1981PLC024052